MERCRUISER [5.7L CARE MIE]
Serial Mbr Range: OLO02003 THRU OM316333 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part

¥ LTERMNATOR &MD STARTER [MANDO)

Description

Qi

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 1M 47452 SCREW [7A16-14 % 11/ IN) |2
3 13 37993 | LOCKWASHER (7716 1M ] 2
s K 15874 NUT (M10-1.5) 1
5 i 40021 1/ NUT (M5-0.8) 1
3 13 26996 LOCKWASHER [#10] 1
7 75 79655 BOOTANGULATOR i
8 B07652T | ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY 1 [SEE "ALTERNATOR [MANDOT"
3 12 96457 WASHER-PHENOLIC 1
0| 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER (#10] 1
1 1 75965 NUT [#10-24) 1
FRRE 6952 | LOCKWASHER (174 1] i
ENISL 54330 NUT [1/4-20) 1
14 B07750T | BRACE 1
1B | 10 26T | SCREW (316X 3/4 1N 1
6 | 13 5045 | LOCKWASHER (38 1N, 1
7 [ 10 29158 SCREW & LOCKMWASHER (5161 |1
18 SE03707 1|BRACKET-ALTERNATOR/POWEI |1
19 | 16 860702/STUD 3
20 | 10 E6743| SCREW [3/8-24 % 31/81N)) 1
7 1 Z3T61 |NUT [3/8-74) 1
7 B7767T|IDLER BRACKET i
23 | 10 G267 | SCREW [3/5-16% 374 1N ] 1
24 | 1 29250 NUT (5/16-24) 1
% | 43 518381 2| PINION STUD 1
% B 53807 | BUSHING 7
77 BO07757T | PULLEY 2
; 2 | 1 859135 NUT (7/16-20] 2
bo 29 5077537 1|BRACKETDLER 1
@\ o E L 32219/ NUT (3/8-16) 3
~ 7 15 3 12 73773 WASHER 3
= & 2 |10 B1BE0T | SCREW [F/1B20% 1172 1N] |1
{ nf (f 3| & 807755 4|BELT-SERPEMTINE 1
Loy | (s e %
* . A e s@\
st PO




